tennis-club
roggwil

Siegerliste Clubmeisterschaften

Jahr

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Damen

Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Ginette Kampf

Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Barbara Meyer

Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Stefanie Barben
Barbara Meyer

Barbara Meyer

Herren

Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard
Mario Barnetta

Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard
Andreas Kohler

Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard
Dominic Lithard

Dominic Liithard

Beat Neuenschwander
Beat Neuenschwander

Beat Neuenschwander

Dominic Liithard

Mario Barnetta



2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Barbara Meyer
Barbara Meyer
Elisabeth Lanz
Barbara Jaggi
Edith Seiler
Vreni Granicher
Anita Neuenschwander
Astrid Braam
Astrid Braam
Astrid Braam
Astrid Braam
Astrid Braam
Astrid Braam
Elisabeth Lanz
Elisabeth Lanz

Roger Hasler
Philip Lanz
Philip Lanz
Philip Lanz
Andreas Kohler
Beat Neuenschwander
Mario Barnetta
Mario Barnetta
Mario Barnetta
Mario Barnetta
Heinz Liuthard
Heinz Lithard
Heinz Lithard
Heinz Liuthard
Heinz Liuthard



